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Jamida (pronounced Ya-mee-da) was established in 2014 by Joakim 
Sohlberg on the picturesque Swedish island of Öland. Joakim has 

many years of experience working in the Scandinavian home wares 
industry specialising in manufacturing,  sales and product development. 

We are passionate about creating beautiful and practical home 
products with exclusive patterns in top quality materials.

Our products feature designs from the following artists

Page 3 - 6 William Morris

Page 7 - 13 Maggie Taylor

Page 14 - 38 Emma J Shipley

Page 39 - 64  Asta Barrington

Page 65 - 75 Michael Angove

Page 76 - 78 Ulrica Hydman Vallien

Page 79 - 85 Bessie Johanson

Page 86 - 87 Jerry Roupe

Page 88 - 90 Johan Persson

Page 91 Tray stand 

Terms and conditions
New customers on a pro forma basis

Minimum 2 pc each product
Minimum order € 300 (shipping cost €30 throuhout EC/EU/UK/CH  

No shipping costs on orders above € 900 throughout EC/EU/UK/CH 
Delivery to other countries will be charged at cost

www.jamidaofsweden.com



William Morris (1834 - 1896)
 
About William Morris
William Morris (1834 - 1896) was an artist, a craftsman, poet, scholar and a revolutionary thinker. Today, he may be 
best known for his wallpaper and textile patterns, but his work transformed Victorian England’s view on craftsmanship, 
design and fashion. Morris became one of the most influential figures in the Arts and Crafts movement. He began 
experimenting with various crafts, designing furniture and interiors. He was personally involved in the manufacture as 
well as design, which was the hallmark of the movement that advocated individuality and know-how over the mass 
production and uniformity of the industrialism.

About The William Morris Society
The William Morris Society is a charity and a cultural institution dedicated to preserving the works and heritage of 
William Morris, keeping his creative legacy available for future generations.

Unique Patterns represents The William Morris Society for brand collaborations and licensing worldwide. This includes 
the full catalogue of William Morris’s art from the Society’s collections. Through careful digitization of these archives, 
Unique Patterns will open doors to rarely seen material for commercial use.
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Birch wood trays 
Golden Lily

Size 27x20cm
Item No. WM2720/100

Birch wood trays 
Golden Lily

Size 43x33cm
Item No. WM4333/100

Birch wood trays 
Golden Lily
Size Ø39cm

Item No. WM0039/100

Tablemat PET laminated FSC paper 
Golden Lily

Size 40x30cm
Item No. WM4030/100

NEWS 2025

Birch wood trays 
Honeysuckle
Size 27x20cm

Item No. WM2720/120

Birch wood trays 
Honeysuckle
Size 43x33cm

Item No. WM4333/120

Birch wood trays 
Honeysuckle
Size Ø39cm

Item No. WM0039/120

Tablemat PET laminated FSC paper 
Honeysuckle
Size 40x30cm

Item No. WM4030/120
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Birch wood trays 
Bower

Size 27x20cm
Item No. WM2720/140

Birch wood trays 
Bower

Size 43x33cm
Item No. WM4333/140 

Birch wood trays 
Bower

Size Ø39cm
Item No. WM0039/140

Tablemat PET laminated FSC paper 
Bower

Size 40x30cm
Item No. WM4030/140

NEWS 2025

Birch wood trays 
Compton

Size 27x20cm
Item No. WM2720/160

Birch wood trays 
Compton

Size 43x33cm
Item No. WM4333/160

Birch wood trays 
Compton

Size Ø39cm
Item No. WM0039/160

Tablemat PET laminated FSC paper 
Compton

Size 40x30cm
Item No. WM4030/160
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Birch wood trays 
Orchard

Size 27x20cm
Item No. WM2720/180

Birch wood trays 
Orchard

Size 43x33cm
Item No. WM4333/180

Birch wood trays 
Orchard

Size Ø39cm
Item No. WM0039/180

Tablemat PET laminated FSC paper 
Orchard

Size 40x30cm
Item No. WM4030/180

NEWS 2025

Birch wood trays 
Double Bough
Size 27x20cm

Item No. WM2720/200

Birch wood trays 
Double Bough
Size 43x33cm

Item No. WM4333/200

Birch wood trays 
Double Bough
Size Ø39cm

Item No. WM0039/200

Tablemat PET laminated FSC paper 
Double Bough
Size 40x30cm

Item No. WM4030/200



Maggie Taylor

Maggie Taylor grew up in Cleveland, Ohio, and moved to Florida at the age of 11. She received her Bachelor’s Degree in 
philosophy from Yale University in 1983, where she also studied photography and art history.  After receiving her MFA degree 
in photography from the University of Florida in 1987, Taylor spent ten years making color still-life photographs using wet 
darkroom technology. In 1997 she was introduced to Photoshop and transitioned immediately to working digitally, often using 
a flatbed scanner as her camera. She currently utilizes a variety of image-capture technologies, including a cell phone.

Taylor’s elaborately layered images have been widely exhibited and reside in significant public collections. She lives on the edge 
of a prairie in Gainesville, FL.



Birch wood trays
Our house

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/850 

Birch wood trays
Our house

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/850

Birch wood trays
Our house

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/850

NEWS 2025

Birch wood trays
Our house

Size  Ø39cm
Item No. MT0039/850

Birch wood trays
Our house
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MT0046/850

Coasters 4pc
Our house 
Size Ø11cm

Item No. MT0011/850

Birch wood trays 
Brave new world

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/860 

Birch wood trays 
Brave new world
Size  32x32cm

Item No. MT3232/860

Birch wood trays 
Brave new world

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/860 

Birch wood trays 
Brave new world

Size  Ø39cm
Item No. MT0039/860

Birch wood trays 
Brave new world

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MT0046/860

Coasters 4pc
Brave new world 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. MT0011/860
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Birch wood trays
The therapist
Size 20x20cm

Item No. MT2020/870 

Birch wood trays
The therapist
Size  32x32cm

Item No. MT3232/870

Birch wood trays
The therapist
Size 38x38cm

Item No. MT3838/870 

NEWS 2025

Birch wood trays
The therapist
Size  Ø39cm

Item No. MT0039/870 

Birch wood trays
The therapist
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MT0046/870 

Coasters 4pc
The therapist 
Size Ø11cm

Item No. MT0011/870 

Birch wood trays
As one would expect 

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/880 

Birch wood trays
As one would expect 

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/880 

Birch wood trays
As one would expect 

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/880 

Birch wood trays
As one would expect 

Size  Ø39cm
Item No. MT0039/880

Birch wood trays
As one would expect 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MT0046/880

Coasters 4pc
As one would expect 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. MT0011/880
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Birch wood trays 
Later

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/760 
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Birch wood trays 
Later

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/760 

Birch wood trays 
Later

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/760 

Birch wood trays
It´s my party
Size 20x20cm

Item No. MT2020/770 

Birch wood trays
It´s my party

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/770 

Birch wood trays
It´s my party
Size 38x38cm

Item No. MT3838/770 

Birch wood trays
The patient traveler 

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/800 

Birch wood trays
The patient traveler 

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/800 

Birch wood trays
The patient traveler 

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/800 

Birch wood trays
The toast of last night 

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/820 

Birch wood trays
The toast of last night 

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/820 

Birch wood trays
The toast of last night 

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/820 

NEWS 2024



Birch wood trays
The fine romance

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/790 
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Birch wood trays
The fine romance

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/790 

Birch wood trays
The fine romance

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/790 

Birch wood trays
The surprise
Size 20x20cm

Item No. MT2020/810 

Birch wood trays
The surprise

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/810 

Birch wood trays
The surprise
Size 38x38cm

Item No. MT3838/810 

Birch wood trays 
Spring break

Size 20x20cm
Item No. MT2020/780 

Birch wood trays 
Spring break

Size  32x32cm
Item No. MT3232/780 

Birch wood trays 
Spring break

Size 38x38cm
Item No. MT3838/780 

NEWS 2024



Birch wood trays
The bird watchers 

Size  Ø31cm
Item No. MT0031/700 
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Birch wood trays
The bird watchers 

Size  Ø39cm
Item No. MT0039/700 

Birch wood trays
The bird watchers 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MT0046/700 

Coasters 4pc
The bird watchers 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. MT0011/700 

Birch wood trays 
What remains?
Size  Ø31cm

Item No. MT0031/710 

Birch wood trays 
What remains?
Size  Ø39cm

Item No. MT0039/710 

Birch wood trays 
What remains?
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MT0046/710 

Coasters 4pc
What remains? 
Size Ø11cm

Item No. MT0011/710 

Birch wood trays
The day sailor
Size  Ø31cm

Item No. MT0031/720 

Birch wood trays
The day sailor
Size  Ø39cm

Item No. MT0039/720 

Birch wood trays
The day sailor
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MT0046/720 

Coasters 4pc
The day sailor 
Size Ø11cm

Item No. MT0011/720 



Birch wood trays
The accasion
Size  Ø31cm

Item No. MT0031/730 
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Birch wood trays
The accasion
Size  Ø39cm

Item No. MT0039/730 

Birch wood trays
The accasion
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MT0046/730 

Coasters 4pc
The accasion 
Size Ø11cm

Item No. MT0011/730 

Birch wood trays
The philosopher´s study 

Size  Ø31cm
Item No. MT0031/740 

Birch wood trays
The philosopher´s study 

Size  Ø39cm
Item No. MT0039/740 

Birch wood trays
The philosopher´s study 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MT0046/740 

Coasters 4pc
The philosopher´s study 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. MT0011/740 



EMMA J SHIPLEY

Emma J Shipley is a British designer creating accessories and homeware for nature lovers, dreamers, and maximalists. Emma 
has always had a fascination with nature and wildlife, with a focus on some of the wildest places on Earth, such as the jung-
les of South America and the African savannah. Inspiration from Emma’s travels is combined with a fervent imagination and 
fictional influences such as myths, legends, and fairytales, to create a unique and fantastical world of design. The designs are all 
hand-drawn in pencil, before being intricately digitally coloured, creating a distinctive look combining traditional and cutting-ed-
ge techniques.

The brand launched at London Fashion Week in 2012, after Emma graduated from the Royal College of Art. Emma won 
multiple awards for her drawing and designs on graduation, and has since won business awards in the UK and internationally, 
including the WGSN Global Fashion Award for Emerging Brand. The famous boutique Browns launched Emma’s graduate col-
lection of printed scarves, and her collections are now stocked in some of the best department stores and boutiques around 
the world, including Harrods and Liberty in London.

Emma has collaborated with high-profile brands including Disney on a Star Wars collection, Aspinal of London on printed 
leather bags, and Atelier Swarovski on a jewellery range.

Emma J Shipley creates magical designs that spark the imagination, to be treasured for years to come… 
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Birch wood trays 
Terra nova/ice
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/640 

Birch wood trays 
Terra nova/ice
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/640 

Birch wood trays 
Terra nova/ice
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/640 

Place mat/cork back 
Terra nova/ice
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/640 

Tablemat/cork back 
Terra nova/ice
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/640 

Birch wood trays 
Terra nova/ice
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/640 

Coaster/cork back 
Terra nova/ice
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/640 
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Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/forest 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/633 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/forest 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/633 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/forest 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/633 

Place mat/cork back 
Bosque dreams/forest 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/633 

Tablemat/cork back 
Bosque dreams/forest 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/633

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/forest 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/633 

Coaster/cork back 
Bosque dreams/forest 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/633 



Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/ivory 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/630
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Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/ivory 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/630 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/ivory 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/630 

Place mat/cork back 
Bosque dreams/ivory 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/630 

Tablemat/cork back 
Bosque dreams/ivory 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/630 

Coaster/cork back 
Bosque dreams/ivory 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/630 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/ivory 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/630 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/pink 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/636 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/pink 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/636 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/pink 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/636 

Place mat/cork back 
Bosque dreams/pink 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/636 

Tablemat/cork back 
Bosque dreams/pink 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/636 

Coaster/cork back 
Bosque dreams/pink 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/636 

Birch wood trays 
Bosque dreams/pink 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/636 
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Birch wood trays 
Kruger/multi

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/600 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/multi

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/600 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/multi
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/600 

Place mat/cork back 
Kruger/multi

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/600 

Tablemat/cork back 
Kruger/multi

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/600 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/multi
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/600 

Coaster/cork back 
Kruger/multi
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/600 
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Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/nude
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/995 
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Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/nude
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/995 

Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/nude
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/995 

Place mat/cork back 
Quetzal/nude
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/995 

Tablemat/cork back 
Quetzal/nude 
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/995 

Coaster/cork back 
Quetzal/nude 
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/995 

Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/nude 
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/995 

Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/teal 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/999 

Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/teal

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/999 

Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/teal 
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/999 

Place mat/cork back 
Quetzal/teal 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/999 

Tablemat/cork back 
Quetzal/teal 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/999 

Coaster/cork back 
Quetzal/teal 
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/999 

Birch wood trays 
Quetzal/teal 
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/999 



Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/teal
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/913 
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Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/teal
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/913 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/teal
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/913 

Place mat/cork back 
Zambezi/teal
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/913 

Tablemat/cork back 
Zambezi/teal
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/913 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/teal
Size Ø65cm

Item No. ES0065/913 

Coaster/cork back 
Zambezi/teal
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/913 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/teal
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/913 



Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/pink
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/911 
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Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/pink
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/911 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/pink
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/911 

Place mat/cork back 
Zambezi/pink
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/911 

Tablemat/cork back 
Zambezi/pink
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/911 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/pink
Size Ø65cm

Item No. ES0065/911 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/orange 
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/912 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/orange
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/912 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/orange

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/912 

Place mat/cork back 
Zambezi/orange 
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/912 

Tablemat/cork back 
Zambezi/orange
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/912 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/orange

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/912 

Coaster/cork back 
Zambezi/pink
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/911 

Coaster/cork back 
Zambezi/orange 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/912 

Birch wood trays 
Zambezi/pink
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/911 



Birch wood trays 
Lost World/lime 
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/220 
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Birch wood trays
Lost World/lime
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/220 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/lime

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/220 

Place mat/cork back 
Lost World/lime 
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/220 

Tablemat/cork back 
Lost World/lime
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/220 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/lime

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/220 

Coaster/cork back 
Lost World/lime 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/220 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/lime

Size Ø65cm
Item No. ES0065/220 



Birch wood trays 
Lost World/red
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/221 
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Birch wood trays
Lost World/red
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/221 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/red

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/221 

Place mat/cork back 
Lost World/red
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/221 

Tablemat/cork back 
Lost World/red
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/221 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/red

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/221 

Birch wood trays 
Lost World/navy 
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/222 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/navy
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/222 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/navy

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/222 

Place mat/cork back 
Lost World/navy 
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/222 

Tablemat/cork back 
Lost World/navy
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/222 

Birch wood trays
Lost World/navy

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/222 

Coaster/cork back 
Lost World/red

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/221 

Coaster/cork back 
Lost World/navy 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/222 



Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / peacock 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/989 
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Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / peacock 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/989 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / peacock 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/989 

Place mat/cork back 
Odyssey / peacock 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/989 

Tablemat/cork back 
Odyssey / peacock 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/989 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / peacockSize 

Ø65cm
Item No. ES0065/989 

Coaster/cork back 
Odyssey / peacock 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/989 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / peacock 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/989 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / gold
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/992 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / gold
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/992 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / gold
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/992 

Place mat/cork back 
Odyssey / gold
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/992 

Tablemat/cork back 
Odyssey / gold
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/992 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / gold
Size Ø65cm

Item No. ES0065/992 

Coaster/cork back 
Odyssey / gold
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/992 

Birch wood trays 
Odyssey / gold
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/992 



Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/775 
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Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/775

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/775 

Place mat/cork back 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/775 

Tablemat/cork back 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/775 

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size Ø65cm
Item No. ES0065/775 

Coaster/cork back 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/775 

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/forest 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/775 

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/780 

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/780 

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/780 

Place mat/cork back 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/780 

Tablemat/cork back 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/780 

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size Ø65cm
Item No. ES0065/780 

Coaster/cork back 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/780 

Birch wood trays 
Snow Leopard/teal 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/780 
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Birch wood trays 
Lemur / pink
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/975 

Birch wood trays 
Lemur / pink
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/975 

Birch wood trays 
Lemur / pink
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/975 

Place mat/cork back 
Lemur / pink
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/975 

Coaster/cork back 
Lemur / pink
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/975 



Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / teal 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/978 
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Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / teal 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/978 

Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / teal 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/978 

Place mat/cork back 
Wonder World / teal 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/978 

Tablemat/cork back 
Wonder World / teal 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/978 

Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / teal 

Size Ø65cm
Item No. ES0065/978 

Coaster/cork back 
Wonder World / teal 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/978 

Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / teal 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/978 

Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / green 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/980 

Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / green 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/980 

Birch wood trays 
Wonder World / green 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/980 

Place mat/cork back 
Wonder World / green 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/980 

Coaster/cork back 
Wonder World / green 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/980
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Birch wood trays 
Lynx/pink

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/236 

Birch wood trays 
Lynx/pink

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/236 

Birch wood trays 
Lynx/pink

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/236 

Place mat/cork back 
Lynx/pink

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/236 

Tablemat/cork back 
Lynx/pink

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/236 

Coaster/cork back 
Lynx/pink

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/236 

Birch wood trays 
Lynx/pink

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/236 

Birch wood trays 
Lynx/pink

Size Ø65cm
Item No. ES0065/236 
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Birch wood trays 
Lynx/gold

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/237 

Birch wood trays 
Lynx/gold

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/237 

Birch wood trays 
Lynx/gold

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/237 

Place mat/cork back 
Lynx/gold

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/237 

Tablemat/cork back 
Lynx/gold

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/237 

Birch wood trays 
Lynx/gold

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/237 

Coaster/cork back 
Lynx/gold

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/237 
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Birch wood trays 
Polar

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/963 

Birch wood trays 
Polar

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/963 

Birch wood trays 
Polar

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/963 

Place mat/cork back 
Polar

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/963 

Tablemat/cork back 
Polar

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/963 

Birch wood trays 
Polar

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/963 

Coaster/cork back 
Polar

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/963 



Birch wood trays 
Audubon/multi
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/909 
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Birch wood trays 
Audubon/multi
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/909 

Birch wood trays 
Audubon/multi
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/909 

Place mat/cork back 
Audubon/multi
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/909 

Tablemat/cork back 
Audubon/multi
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/909 

Birch wood trays 
Audubon/multi
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/909 

Coaster/cork back 
Audubon/multi
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/909 

Birch wood trays 
Audubon/multi
Size Ø65cm

Item No. ES0065/909 

Birch wood trays 
Audubon/gold
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/910 

Birch wood trays 
Audubon/gold
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/910 

Birch wood trays 
Audubon/gold
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/910 

Place mat/cork back 
Audubon/gold
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/910 

Tablemat/cork back 
Audubon/gold
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/910 

Birch wood trays 
Audubon/gold
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/910 

Coaster/cork back 
Audubon/gold
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/910 



Birch wood trays 
Pegasus/gold
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/955 

EM
M

A J SH
IPLEY

Birch wood trays 
Pegasus/gold
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/955 

Birch wood trays 
Pegasus/gold
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/955 

Place mat/cork back 
Pegasus/gold
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/955 

Tablemat/cork back 
Pegasus/gold
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/955 

Coaster/cork back 
Pegasus/gold
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/955 
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Birch wood trays 
Caspian/lime
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/225 

Birch wood trays 
Caspian/lime
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/225 

Birch wood trays 
Caspian/lime
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/225 

Place mat/cork back 
Caspian/lime
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/225 

Tablemat/cork back 
Caspian/lime
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/225

Birch wood trays 
Caspian/lime
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/225 

Coaster/cork back 
Caspian/lime
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/225 

Birch wood trays 
Caspian/lime
Size Ø65cm

Item No. ES0065/225 



Birch wood trays 
Frontier/blue
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/230 
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Birch wood trays 
Frontier/blue
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/230 

Birch wood trays 
Frontier/blue
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/230 

Place mat/cork back 
Frontier/blue
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/230 

Tablemat/cork back 
Frontier/blue
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/230 

Birch wood trays 
Frontier/blue
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/230 

Birch wood trays 
Frontier/gold
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/232 

Birch wood trays 
Frontier/gold
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/232

Birch wood trays 
Frontier/gold
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/232 

Place mat/cork back 
Frontier/gold
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/232 

Tablemat/cork back 
Frontier/gold
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/232 

Coaster/cork back 
Frontier/blue
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/230 

Coaster/cork back 
Frontier/gold
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/232 



Birch wood trays 
Amazon/green
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/905 
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Birch wood trays 
Amazon/green
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/905 

Birch wood trays 
Amazon/green
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/905 

Place mat/cork back 
Amazon/green
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/905 

Tablemat/cork back 
Amazon/green
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/905 

Coaster/cork back 
Amazon/green
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/905 

Birch wood trays 
Amazon/blue
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/904 

Birch wood trays 
Amazon/blue
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/904 

Birch wood trays 
Amazon/blue
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/904 

Place mat/cork back 
Amazon/blue
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/904 

Tablemat/cork back 
Amazon/blue
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/904 

Birch wood trays 
Amazon/blue
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/904 

Coaster/cork back 
Amazon/blue
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/904 



Birch wood trays 
Protea/navy

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/242 
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Birch wood trays 
Protea/navy

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/242 

Birch wood trays 
Protea/navy
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/242

Place mat/cork back 
Protea/navy

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/242 

Tablemat/cork back 
Protea/navy

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/242 

Birch wood trays 
Protea/navy
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/242 

Coaster/cork back 
Protea/navy
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/242 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/pink

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/901 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/pink

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/901 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/pink
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/901

Place mat/cork back 
Kruger/pink

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/901 

Tablemat/cork back 
Kruger/pink

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/901 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/pink

Size 36x28cm
Item No. ES3628/901 

Coaster/cork back 
Kruger/pink
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/901 



Birch wood trays 
Kruger/green
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/902 
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Birch wood trays 
Kruger/green
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/902 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/green
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/902 

Place mat/cork back 
Kruger/green
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/902 

Tablemat/cork back 
Kruger/green
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/902 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/green
Size 36x28cm

Item No. ES3628/902 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/green
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/902 

Coaster/cork back 
Kruger/green
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/902 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/turquoise 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. ES2720/903 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/turquoise

Size 43x33cm
Item No. ES4333/903 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/turquoise

Size Ø39cm
Item No. ES0039/903 

Place mat/cork back 
Kruger/turquoise 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. ES2921/903 

Tablemat/cork back 
Kruger/turquoise

Size 38x29cm
Item No. ES3829/903 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/turquoise

Size 36x28cm
Item No. ES3628/903 

Birch wood trays 
Kruger/turquoise

Size Ø46cm
Item No. ES0046/903 

Coaster/cork back 
Kruger/turquoise 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. ES0010/903 



Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/blue
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/914 
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Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/blue
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/914 

Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/blue
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/914

Place mat/cork back 
Rousseau/blue
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/914 

Tablemat/cork back 
Rousseau/blue
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/914 

Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/blue
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/914 

Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/lime
Size 27x20cm

Item No. ES2720/915 

Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/lime
Size 43x33cm

Item No. ES4333/915 

Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/lime
Size Ø39cm

Item No. ES0039/915 

Place mat/cork back 
Rousseau/lime
Size 29x21cm

Item No. ES2921/915 

Tablemat/cork back 
Rousseau/lime
Size 38x29cm

Item No. ES3829/915 

Birch wood trays 
Rousseau/lime
Size Ø46cm

Item No. ES0046/915 

Coaster/cork back 
Rousseau/lime
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/915 

Coaster/cork back 
Rousseau/blue
Size Ø10cm

Item No. ES0010/914 



Asta Barrington

Asta lives and works in the beautiful city of Bath in the south west of England. She studied at London’s prestigious Royal  
College of Art postgraduate college, where she specialised in embroidered textile design. She then went on to design and create 
her own label artisan hand dyed embroidered scarves and blankets in luxury fibres of cashmere and silk. These sold for years in 
many top stores worldwide, such as Barneys New York/Japan, The Cross and Designers Guild in London.

After relocating to Bath her work evolved into designing patterns for interior products for top manufacturers and these have 
also seen global success. Her original design inspirations have remained consistent throughout her career. Folk art, flea market 
finds, paper ephemera and world textiles all continue to interest her together with a lifelong passion for colour. Her signature 
style consists of complex intricate patterns that entwine to form larger motifs, in particular creatures such as fantastical fish and 
cheeky songbirds.



Birch wood trays
Gin & tonic / pink

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/768 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Hour / green 

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/780 

Birch wood trays 
Bonjour / red
Size 36x28cm

Item No. AB3628/776 

Birch wood trays 
Cheers / red
Size 36x28cm

Item No. AB3628/771 

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / satsuma orange 

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/460 

Birch wood trays 
Apéritif / red
Size 36x28cm

Item No. AB3628/360 

Birch wood trays
Rose / pink

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/552 

Birch wood trays 
Prosecco / bright pink 

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/349

Birch wood trays
King / blue

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/455 

Birch wood trays 
Happy / yellow
Size 36x28cm

Item No. AB3628/223 

Birch wood trays 
Queen / bright pink 

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/457 

Birch wood trays 
Espresso / red
Size 36x28cm

Item No. AB3628/439 

Birch wood trays 
Shots / blue
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/760 

Birch wood trays
Gin & tonic / bright pink 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/765 

Birch wood trays 
Shots / bright pink 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/755 

Birch wood trays 
Shots / blue

Size 33x15cm
Item No. AB3215/760 

NEWS

Birch wood trays 
Shots / bright pink 

Size 33x15cm
Item No. AB3215/755 



Birch wood trays 
Champagne / cream 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/715 

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / cream 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/715 
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Birch wood trays 
Champagne / cream 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/715 

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / cream 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/715 

Birch wood trays 
Prosecco / cream

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/703 

Birch wood trays 
Prosecco / cream

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/703 

Birch wood trays 
Cheers / cream

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/713 

Birch wood trays 
Cheers / cream

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/713 

Birch wood trays
Gin & tonic / cream 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/710 

Birch wood trays
Gin & tonic / cream 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/710 

Birch wood trays 
Coffee / cream
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/705 

Birch wood trays 
Coffee / cream
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/705 

Birch wood trays 
Coffee / cream
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/705 



Birch wood trays 
VIP / cream

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/707 

Birch wood trays
VIP / cream
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/707 

Birch wood trays 
VIP / red

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/701 

Birch wood trays
VIP / red

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/701 

Birch wood trays 
VIP / white blue Size 

27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/711 

Birch wood trays
VIP / white blue

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/711 
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Birch wood trays 
Champagne/cream 

Size 53x32cm
Item No. AB5332/637 

Birch wood trays 
Cheers

Size 44x28cm
Item No. AB4428/666 

Birch wood trays 
Cognac/copper
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/645 

Birch wood trays 
Cocktail/sky blue

Size 53x32cm
Item No. AB5332/643 

Birch wood trays
Let´s Drink

Size 32x32cm
Item No. AB3232/652 

Birch wood trays 
Delicious

Size 44x28cm
Item No. AB4428/668 

Birch wood trays
Gin & Tonic/sky blue 

Size 32x32cm
Item No. AB3232/650 

Birch wood trays 
Prosecco/cream
Size 53x32cm

Item No. AB5332/640 

Birch wood trays 
Prosecco/satsuma orange 

Size 53x32cm
Item No. AB5332/635 
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Birch wood trays 
Cocolate / blubell

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/631

Birch wood trays 
Chrisp / yellow
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/609

Birch wood trays 
Candy / bright pink 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/600 

Birch wood trays 
Nachos / satsuma orange 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/611 

Birch wood trays 
Sweets / orchid

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/619 

Birch wood trays 
Cheese / yellow

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/603 

Birch wood trays 
Chips / red
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/606 

Birch wood trays 
Olives / olive green 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/613 

Birch wood trays 
Snacks / light blue

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/616 

Birch wood trays 
Antipasti / green

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/622 

Birch wood trays 
Tapas

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/628 

Birch wood trays
Pizza / red

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/625 
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Birch wood trays 
Prosecco / bright pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/349 

Coaster/cork back 
Prosecco / bright pink 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/349 

Birch wood trays 
Prosecco / orchid 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB0031/487

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / satsuma orange 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/460 

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / satsuma orange 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/460 

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / satsuma orange 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/460 

Birch wood trays 
Prosecco / bright pink 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/349 

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / seafoam 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/401 

Birch wood trays 
Cocktail / bright pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/535 

Birch wood trays 
Cocktail / bright pink 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. AB0046/535 

Birch wood trays 
Cocktail / multi
Size 43x22cm

Item No. AB4322/402 

Birch wood trays 
Champagne / seafoam 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. AB0046/401 

Birch wood trays 
Cocktail / bright pink 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/535 

Birch wood trays
Prosecco o´clock / bright pink 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/549 

Birch wood trays
Champagne o´clock / satsuma orange 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/565 
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Birch wood trays 
Happy Hour / orange 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/385 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Hour / orange 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/320 

Coaster/cork back 
Happy Hour / orange 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/320 

Birch wood trays
Gin / pink

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/343 

Birch wood trays
Gin & Tonic / green 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/304 

Birch wood trays
Gin & Tonic / white 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/313 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Hour / blue 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/399 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Hour / orange 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/320 

Coaster/cork back 
Gin & Tonic / green 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/304 

Birch wood trays
Fizz / lilac

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/475 

Birch wood trays
Gin & Tonic / green 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/304 

Birch wood trays
Gin Palace / seafoam 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/449 

Birch wood trays
Gin o´clock / lime green 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/563 

Birch wood trays
Gin / light pink
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/343 
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Birch wood trays
Pina Colada / aqua 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/411 

Birch wood trays 
Daiquiri / strawberry red 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/408 

Birch wood trays 
Bloody Mary / red 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/414 

Birch wood trays 
Cava / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/407 

Birch wood trays 
Sangria / coral
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/410 

Birch wood trays 
Bellini / coral
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/406 

Birch wood trays 
Mimosa y ellow
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/409 

Birch wood trays 
Manhattan / orange 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/404 

Birch wood trays 
Margarita / red
Size 43x22cm

Item No. AB4322/405 

Birch wood trays 
Cosmopolitan / Strawberry red 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/403 

Birch wood trays
Iced Coffee / seafoam 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/429 

Birch wood trays
Irish Coffe / satsuma orange 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/427 

Birch wood trays 
Martini / bright green 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/437 

Birch wood trays 
Mojita / green
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/370 

Birch wood trays 
Apértiff / red 
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/360 



Birch wood trays 
Whiskey / blue
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/352 

Birch wood trays 
Whiskey / red
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/348 

Birch wood trays 
Rum / orange
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/366 

Birch wood trays
Beer / blue
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/305 

Birch wood trays 
Tequila / green
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/364 

Birch wood trays 
Tequila / green
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/364 

Coaster/cork back 
Tequila / green
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/364 

Birch wood trays 
Vodka / blue
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/362 

Birch wood trays 
Wine / red
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/307 

Birch wood trays 
Mulled Wine / red 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/490 

Birch wood trays 
Cheers / aqua
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/259 

Coaster/cork back 
Cheers / aqua
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/259 

Birch wood trays 
Eggnog / yellow
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/480 
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Birch wood trays 
Wine o´clock / red 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/545 

Birch wood trays 
Wine Bar / red
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/570 

Birch wood trays
Beer o´clock / satsuma orange 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/567 
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Birch wood trays 
Sexy / bright pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/540 

Birch wood trays
Mr & Mrs / seafoam 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/555 

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous / bright pink 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/543 

Birch wood trays 
Awesome / orange 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/547 

Birch wood trays 
Happy / bright pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/542 

Birch wood trays 
Happy / bright pink 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/542 

Birch wood trays
Mrs & Mrs / red

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/551 

Birch wood trays
Mr & Mr

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/558

Birch wood trays
Rose / light pink

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/552 

Birch wood trays
Trés Chic / Bluebell 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/550 

Birch wood trays 
Rose / lioght pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/552 

Birch wood trays
Rose / light pink

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/552 
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Birch wood trays
Love / red 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/332 

Birch wood trays 
Love / multi

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/228 

Birch wood trays 
Love / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/332 

Birch wood trays 
Love / pink

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/225 

Birch wood trays
Love / red

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/332 

Birch wood trays
Love / multi
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/228 

Coaster/cork back 
Love / multi
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/228 

Coaster/cork back 
Love / pink
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/225 

Birch wood trays
Love / multi
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/228 

Birch wood trays
Love / pink
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/225 

1pc Mug Bone China quality 
Love / multi

400ml - Weight 210g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,3

Item No. AB9083/228 

Birch wood trays
Love / bright pink

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/302 

Coaster/cork back 
Love / bright pink 

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/302 
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Birch wood trays 
Cappuccino / satsuma orange 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/459 

Birch wood trays 
Espresso / red
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/439 

Birch wood trays 
Coffee / brown
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/483 

Coaster/cork back 
Coffee / brown

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/483 

Birch wood trays 
Coffee / brown

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/483 

Birch wood trays 
Coffee / blue
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/242 

Birch wood trays 
Coffee / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB0031/245 

Birch wood trays
Tea / white

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/254 

Coaster/cork back 
Tea / white
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/254 

Coaster/cork back 
Coffee / blue
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/242 

Birch wood trays
Tea / white 
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/254 

Birch wood trays
Hot Chocolate / lilac 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/485 
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Birch wood trays 
Good Morning / yellow 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/422 

Birch wood trays 
Movie Night / orange 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/423 

Birch wood trays 
Good Times / seafaom 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/412 

Birch wood trays
Good Day / strawberry red 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/413 

Birch wood trays
Date Night / red

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/420 

Birch wood trays
Date Night / blue

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/418 

Birch wood trays
I Love You / strawberry red 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/443 

Birch wood trays 
Hello Gergeous / coral 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/447 

Birch wood trays
Tea & Cake / light pink 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/445 

Birch wood trays
Toast & Jam / strawberry red 

Size 39cm
Item No. AB0039/451 

Birch wood trays 
Home

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/236 

Birch wood trays 
Home

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/234 
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Birch wood trays 
Happy / yellow
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/223 

Birch wood trays 
Happy / multi
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/235 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Birthday / multi 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/237 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Birthday / multi 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/237 

Coaster/cork back 
Happy / yellow
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/223 

Coaster/cork back 
Happy / multi
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/235 

Birch wood trays 
Happy / multi
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/235 

Birch wood trays 
Happy / yellow
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/223 

1pc Mug Bone China quality 
Happy / yellow

400ml - Weight 210g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,3

Item No. AB9083/223 

Birch wood trays 
Cake / aqua
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/260 

Birch wood trays 
Cake / aqua

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/260 

Birch wood trays
You & Me / yellow 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/311 
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Birch wood trays 
Hooray / multi
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/310 

Birch wood trays 
YAY / bright pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/318

Birch wood trays 
Hooray / multi 
Size Ø31cm

Item No. AB0031/310 

Birch wood trays 
FAB / multi

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/345 

Birch wood trays 
Party / multi

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/317 

Birch wood trays 
FAB / yellow

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/339

Birch wood trays
GRL PWR / light pink 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/312 

Birch wood trays
GRL PWR / multi 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/306 

Birch wood trays
YAY / bright pink

Size Ø31cm
Item No. AB0031/318 

Birch wood trays 
OMG / multi
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/347 

Birch wood trays 
Party / multi

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/317 

Birch wood trays 
Okay / multi

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/286 

Birch wood trays
Yes

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/288 

Birch wood trays 
Hope

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/283 

Birch wood trays 
Peace / multi
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/248 
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Birch wood trays 
Hello 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/230 

Birch wood trays 
Hello

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/230

Birch wood trays 
Lemonade / yellow 

Size 43x22cm
Item No. AB4322/4431 

Birch wood trays 
Boss / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/453 

Birch wood trays 
King / sky blue
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/455 

Birch wood trays 
Queen / bright pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/457

Birch wood trays 
Cider / satsuma orange 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/433 

Birch wood trays 
Water / sky blue
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/435 

Birch wood trays 
Juice / orange
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/340 

Coaster/cork back 
Juice / orange
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/340 

Birch wood trays 
Milk / white

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/441 

Birch wood trays 
Lucky / white
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB0031/224 

Birch wood trays 
Lucky / green
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/241 

Coaster/cork back 
Lucky / red
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/265 

Birch wood trays 
Merry / green
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/470 

Birch wood trays
BBQ King

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/239 

Birch wood trays 
BBQ

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/239 

Birch wood trays 
XMAS

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/335
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Birch wood trays
Paris

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/221 

Birch wood trays 
Bonjour / multi
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/244 

Birch wood trays 
Merci / aqua

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/243 

Birch wood trays
Bon Appétit / light pink 

Size 36x28cm
Item No. AB3628/226 

Birch wood trays 
Bonjour / red
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/244 

Birch wood trays
Bon Appétit
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/229 

Tablemat/cork back 
Bon Appétit / red

Size 38x29cm
Item No. AB3829/271 

Placemat/cork back 
Bon Appétit / red 

Size Ø28cm
Item No. AB0028/271 

Placemat/cork back 
Bon Appétit / white 

Size Ø28cm
Item No. AB0028/266 

Tablemat/cork back 
Bon Appétit / blue 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. AB3829/263

Placemat/cork back 
Bon Appétit / blue 

Size Ø28cm
Item No. AB0028/263 

Birch wood trays 
L’amour / light pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/507 

Birch wood trays
Vin / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/522 

Birch wood trays 
Santé / aqua

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/520 

Birch wood trays 
Biere / satsuma orange 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/496 

French words
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Spanish words

Birch wood trays 
Cerveza / satsuma orange 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/500 

Birch wood trays 
Hola/red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/268 

Birch wood trays 
Feliz / yellow
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/503 

Birch wood trays 
Salud / aqua

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/513 

Birch wood trays 
Vino / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/527 

Birch wood trays 
Amor / light pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/487 

Italian words

Birch wood trays 
Ciao/green

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/249 

Birch wood trays 
Ciao/orange

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/253 

Birch wood trays 
Amore / light pink 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/492 

Birch wood trays 
Birra / Grass green 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/497 

Birch wood trays 
Salute / / aqua
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/515 

Birch wood trays 
Felice / yellow
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/502 
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Swedish words

Birch wood trays 
Skål / white

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/251 

Birch wood trays 
Skål / yellow

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/247 

Birch wood trays 
Fika

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/220 

Birch wood trays
Fika

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/220 

Coaster/cork back 
Skål / yellow
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/247 

Coaster/cork back 
Skål / white
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/251 

Coaster/cork back 
Fika

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/220 

Birch wood trays 
Glögg / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/473 

Birch wood trays 
Wein / red

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/530 

Birch wood trays 
Bier Bright / green 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/494 

Birch wood trays 
Glück / yellow
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/504 

Birch wood trays 
Liebe / light pink 
Size 32x15cm

Item No. AB3215/509 

Birch wood trays 
Prost / aqua

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/510 

German words
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Tea towel
Champagne / satsuma orange 

Size 70 x 50cm
Item No. AB7050/460 

50% linen 50% cotton, made in Sweden. Washable at 60C

Tea towel
Prosecco / bright pink 

Size 70 x 50cm
Item No. AB7050/349 

Tea towel
Gin & Tonic / green 

Size 70 x 50cm
Item No. AB7050/304 

Tea towel
Happy Hour / blue 

Size 70 x 50cm
Item No. AB7050/399 

Tea towel
Happy / yellow
Size 70 x 50cm

Item No. AB7050/223 

Tea towel
Queen / bright pink 

Size 70 x 50cm
Item No. AB7050/457 
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1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Gin & Tonic / green 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/304 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Gin / light pink 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/343 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Happy Hour / orange 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/320 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Ciao / orange 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/253 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Champagne / seafoam 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/401 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Prosecco / orchid 
Dishwasher safe 

400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/487 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Coffee / red 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/307 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Tea / white 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/354 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Love / red 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/332 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Love / multi 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/228 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Happy / yellow 
Dishwasher safe 

400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/223 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Wine / red 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/307 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Good Morning / yellow 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/422 

1pc Mug Fine Porcelain 
Lucky / green 

Dishwasher safe 
400ml - Weight 300g 
Height 9,0 -  Ø 8,7 

Item No. AB9087/241 
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Birch wood trays 
Peacock

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/290 

Birch wood trays 
Peacock

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/290 

Placemat/cork back 
Peacock

Size Ø28cm
Item No. AB0028/290 

Birch wood trays 
Peacock/light
Size 27x20cm

Item No. AB2720/293 

Birch wood trays 
Peacock/light
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/293 

Placemat/cork back 
Peacock/light
Size Ø28cm

Item No. AB0028/293 

Birch wood trays 
Turacao

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/295 

Birch wood trays 
Turacao

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/295 

Placemat/cork back 
Turacao

Size Ø28cm
Item No. AB0028/295 

Coaster/cork back 
Peacock

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/290 

Coaster/cork back 
Peacock/light
Size Ø10cm

Item No. AB0010/293 

Coaster/cork back 
Turaco

Size Ø10cm
Item No. AB0010/295
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Birch wood trays 
Sushi

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/280 

Birch wood trays 
Sushi

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/280 

Placemat/cork back 
Sushi

Size 29x21cm
Item No. AB2921/280

Tablemat/cork back 
Sushi

Size 38x29cm
Item No. AB3829/280

Birch wood trays 
Good Food

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/282 

Birch wood trays 
Good Food
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/282 

Placemat/cork back 
Good Food

Size 29x21cm
Item No. AB2921/282 

Tablemat/cork back 
Good Food

Size 38x29cm
Item No. AB3829/282 



Birch wood trays 
Folk Flower

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/250 
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Birch wood trays
Folk Flower
Size Ø39cm

Item No. AB0039/250 



Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / white 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. AB2720/202 
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Shoal of Fish / white 
Size 36x28cm

Item No. AB2720/202 

Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / white 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. AB4333/202 

Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / blue 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. AB4333/201 

Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / blue 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/201 

Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / white 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/202 

Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / blue 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. AB0039/201 

Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / white 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. AB0046/202 

Birch wood trays 
Shoal of Fish / white 

Size 47x38cm
Item No. AB4738/202 

Coasters 4 pcs
Shoal of Fish / white 

Size Ø11cm x 4
Item No. AB0011/202 Tea towel 

50% linen 50% cotton mix fabric 
Shoal of Fish / blue

Size 50x70cm
Item No. AB5070/202 



Michael Angove

Michael trained in design at the Royal College of Art where he finely honed his individualistic approach to art and pattern. He 
is known for meticulously detailed, high-definition floral chinoiserie and exquisitely detailed tromp l’oeil drawing.

His specialist botanicals are created from real plants and while each design is a complex filigree of fauna they each have delicate 
hidden insects that make his pieces signature.

Michael’s fine drawings display a rare sense of detail and skill that translate effectively and eloquently onto home and fashion 
product, proving popular with strong world wide appeal.

His clients include Jo Malone London, Liberty, Farrow & Ball and Agent Provocateur.



Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/navy multi 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/503 
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Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/navy multi 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/503 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/navy multi 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/503 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/navy multi 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MA0046/503 

Coasters 4pc 
Sunflower/navy multi 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. MA0011/503 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/mlti
Size 27x20cm

Item No. MA2720/500 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/multi
Size 43x33cm

Item No. MA4333/500

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/multi

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/500 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/multi

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MA0046/500 

Coasters 4pc 
Sunflower/multi 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. MA0011/500 

NEWS



Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/pink
Size 27x20cm

Item No. MA2720/507 
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Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/pink
Size 43x33cm

Item No. MA4333/507 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/pink
Size Ø39cm

Item No. MA0039/507 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/pink
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MA0046/507 

Coasters 4pc 
Sunflower/pink 
Size Ø11cm

Item No. MA0011/507 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/yellow

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/510

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/yellow

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/510 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/yellow

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/510 

Birch wood trays 
Sunflower/yellow

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MA0046/510

Coasters 4pc 
Sunflower/yellow 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. MA0011/510

NEWS
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Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/white 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/425 

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/white 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/425 

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/white 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/425

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/white 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. MA0031/425 

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/red 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/430 

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/red 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/430 

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/red 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/430 

Birch wood trays 
Fabulous Smile/red 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. MA0031/430 
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Birch wood trays 
Enigmatic Sun/yellow 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/420 

Birch wood trays 
Enigmatic Sun/yellow 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/420 

Birch wood trays 
Enigmatic Sun/yellow 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/420 

Birch wood trays 
Enigmatic Sun/yellow 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. MA0031/420

Birch wood trays 
Eye of the Beholder/blue 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/415 

Birch wood trays
Eye of the Beholder/blue 

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/415 

Birch wood trays
Eye of the Beholder/blue 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/415 

Birch wood trays
Eye of the Beholder/blue 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. MA0031/415 
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Birch wood trays 
Pansy allover
Size 32x15cm

Item No. MA3215/280 

Birch wood trays 
Pansy

Size 32x15cm
Item No. AB3215/261 

Birch wood trays 
Pansy

Size 36x28cm
Item No. MA3628/261 

Birch wood trays 
Pansy allover
Size 36x28cm

Item No. MA3628/280 

Birch wood trays 
Pansy allover
Size Ø39cm

Item No. MA0039/280 

Birch wood trays 
Pansy allover
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MA0046/280 

Birch wood trays 
Pansy

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/261 

Birch wood trays 
Seafood/navy
Size 27x20cm

Item No. MA2720/232 

Birch wood trays 
Seafood/navy
Size 43x33cm

Item No. MA4333/232 

Birch wood trays 
Seafood/navy
Size Ø39cm

Item No. MA0039/232 
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Birch wood trays 
Hydrangea

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/224 

Birch wood trays 
Hydrangea

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/224 

Birch wood trays 
Hydrangea

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MA0046/224 

Place mat/cork back 
Hydrangea

Size 29x21cm
Item No. MA2921/224 

Tablemat/cork back 
Hydrangea

Size 38x29cm
Item No. MA3829/224 

Birch wood trays 
Hydrangea

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/224 

Birch wood trays 
Hydrangea

Size Ø65cm
Item No. MA0065/224 

Place mat/cork back 
Hydrangea

Size Ø28cm
Item No. MA0028/224 

Coaster/cork back 
Hydrangea

Size 10x10cm
Item No. MA1010/224 



Birch wood trays 
Blackberry

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/223 
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Birch wood trays 
Blackberry

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/223 

Birch wood trays 
Blackberry

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/223 

Birch wood trays 
Orange Blossom Size 

27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/225 

Birch wood trays 
Orange Blossom 
Size 43x33cm

Item No. MA4333/225 

Birch wood trays 
Orange Blossom 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MA0046/225 

Place mat/cork back 
Orange Blossom Size 

29x21cm
Item No. MA2921/225 

Tablemat/cork back 
Orange Blossom 
Size 38x29cm

Item No. MA3829/225 

Birch wood trays 
Orange Blossom 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/225 



Birch wood trays 
Dill/whitewood
Size 32x15cm

Item No. MA3215/235 
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Birch wood trays
Dill/whitewood
Size 43x33cm

Item No. MA4333/235 

Birch wood trays
Dill/whitewood

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/235 

Birch wood trays
Dill/whitewood

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MA0046/235 

Place mat/cork back 
Dill/whitewood
Size 29x21cm

Item No. MA2921/235 

Tablemat/cork back 
Dill/whitewood
Size 38x29cm

Item No. MA3829/235 

Birch wood trays
Dill/whitewood

Size Ø65cm
Item No. MA0065/235 

Place mat/cork back 
Dill/whitewood

Size Ø28cm
Item No. MA0028/235 

Coaster/cork back 
Dill/whitewood
Size 10x10cm

Item No. MA1010/235 



Birch wood trays 
Black Dill

Size 27x20cm
Item No. MA2720/215 

Birch wood trays 
Black Dill

Size 43x33cm
Item No. MA4333/215 

Birch wood trays 
Black Dill

Size Ø39cm
Item No. MA0039/215 

Birch wood trays 
Black Dill

Size Ø46cm
Item No. MA0046/215 

Place mat/cork back 
Black Dill

Size 29x21cm
Item No. MA2921/215 

Tablemat/cork back 
Black Dill

Size 38x29cm
Item No. MA3829/215 

Birch wood trays 
Black Dill

Size Ø65cm
Item No. MA0065/215 

Place mat/cork back 
Black Dill

Size Ø28cm
Item No. MA0028/215 

Coaster/cork back 
Black Dill

Size 10x10cm
Item No. MA1010/215 
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Birch wood trays 
Cutlery white
Size 27x20cm

Item No. MA2720/213 
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Birch wood trays 
Cutlery white
Size 43x33cm

Item No. MA4333/213 

Birch wood trays 
Cutlery white
Size 40x33cm

Item No. MA4033/213 

Birch wood trays 
Cutlery white
Size Ø39cm

Item No. MA0039/213 

Birch wood trays 
Cutlery white
Size Ø46cm

Item No. MA0046/213 

Cutting board 
Cutlery white
Size 23x35cm

Item No. MA2335/213 

Coasters 4 pcs 
Cutlery white

Size Ø11cm x 4
Item No. MA0011/213 

Birch wood trays 
Cutlery white
Size 47x38cm 

Item No. MA4738/213 

Place mat/cork back 
Cutlery white
Size 29x21cm

Item No. MA2921/213 

Tablemat/cork back 
Cutlery white
Size 38x29cm

Item No. MA3829/213 

Place mat/cork back 
Cutlery white
Size Ø28cm

Item No. MA0028/213 

Coaster/cork back 
Cutlery white
Size 10x10cm

Item No. MA1010/213 



Ulrica Hydman Vallien (1938 - 2018)

Ulrica lived and worked in Åfors and Stockholm and is one of Sweden’s most prominent artists and designers. Her easily  
recognisable lithographs and original acrylic paintings with their clear and forceful expressions can be seen at the Vida Museum 
on the islannd of Öland, Sweden. Ulrica started creating her pottery in Åfors in 1964. In 1972 she began working for Kosta Boda 
and designed the large collections of glass entitled Happy Going, Caramba and Open Minds. Since then her painted glass blocks 
have remained in demand globally.

Works by Ulrica Hydman Vallien can be found in many peoples’ homes. Her art glass is in demand by collectors and museums 
all over the world and her domestic glasses are laid on table everywhere from Sweden to New York.  Today Ulrica Hydman
Vallien is herself a brand. Unlike any other Swedish designer, craftsperson and artist she has cultivated her own personal style and 
turned it into a success story.  Her design extends far beyond the glass industry and includes everything from painting  
aeroplanes, textiles and of course her Jamida products! 
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Birch wood trays 
Lustgården
Size Ø39cm

Item No. UHV0039/120 

Birch wood trays 
Lustgården

Size 27x20cm
Item No. UHV2720/120 

Place mat/cork back 
Lustgården

Size 24x24cm
Item No. UHV2424/120 

Tablemat/cork back 
Lustgården

Size 38x29cm
Item No. UHV3829/120 

Coaster/cork back 
Lustgården

Size 10x10cm
Item No. UHV1010/120 

Birch wood trays 
Turturduvor
Size Ø39cm

Item No. UHV0039/110 

Birch wood trays 
Turturduvor

Size 27x20cm
Item No. UHV2720/110 

Place mat/cork back 
Turturduvor
Size 24x24cm

Item No. UHV2424/110 

Tablemat/cork back 
Turturduvor

Size 38x29cm
Item No. UHV3829/110 

Coaster/cork back 
Turturduvor

Size 10x10cm
Item No. UHV1010/110 
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Birch wood trays 
Romance/blue
Size Ø39cm

Item No. UHV0039/001 

Birch wood trays 
Romance/blue
Size 27x20cm

Item No. UHV2720/001 

Place mat/cork back 
Romance/blue
Size 24x24cm

Item No. UHV2424/001 

Tablemat/cork back 
Romance/blue
Size 38x29cm

Item No. UHV3829/001 

Coaster/cork back 
Romance/blue
Size 10x10cm

Item No. UHV1010/001 

Birch wood trays 
Tillsammans
Size Ø39cm

Item No. UHV0039/155 

Birch wood trays 
Tillsammans

Size 27x20cm
Item No. UHV2720/155 

Place mat/cork back 
Tillsammans

Size 24x24cm
Item No. UHV2424/155 

Tablemat/cork back 
Tillsammans

Size 38x29cm
Item No. UHV3829/155 

Coaster/cork back 
Tillsammans

Size 10x10cm
Item No. UHV1010/155 



Bessie Johanson

Bessie lives and works in the beautiful town of  Vickleby on the Swedish island of Öland. Her happy, naive images reflect the 
good life in her dreams and reality.

Her images are represented in many places  in Sweden and abroad within both public spaces and private collections.

Birch wood trays 
Dog Paradise
Size 27x20cm

Item No. BJ2720/416 

Birch wood trays 
Dog Paradise
Size Ø39cm

Item No. BJ0039/416 

Birch wood trays 
Dog Paradise
Size 43x33cm

Item No. BJ4333/416 

Birch wood trays 
Dog Paradise
Size Ø31cm

Item No. BJ0031/416 



Birch wood trays 
Wine Glas

Size  Ø31cm
Item No. BJ0031/435 
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Birch wood trays 
Wine Glas

Size  Ø39cm
Item No. BJ0039/435 

Coasters 4pc
Wine Glas 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. BJ0011/435

Birch wood trays 
Seventh heaven
Size  Ø31cm

Item No. BJ0031/445 

Birch wood trays 
Seventh heaven
Size  Ø39cm

Item No. BJ0039/445 

Coasters 4pc
Seventh heaven 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. BJ0011/445 

Birch wood trays 
Amore mio
Size  Ø31cm

Item No. BJ0031/430 

Birch wood trays 
Amore mio
Size  Ø39cm

Item No. BJ0039/430 

Coasters 4pc
Amore mio 
Size Ø11cm

Item No. BJ0011/430 

Birch wood trays
On the top of the hill 

Size  Ø31cm
Item No. BJ0031/440 

Birch wood trays
On the top of the hill 

Size  Ø39cm
Item No. BJ0039/440 

Coasters 4pc
On the top of the hill 

Size Ø11cm
Item No. BJ0011/440 
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Birch wood trays 
Måndans

Size 27x20cm
Item No. BJ2720/425 

Birch wood trays 
Måndans

Size 43x33cm
Item No. BJ4333/425 

Birch wood trays 
Måndans

Size Ø39cm
Item No. BJ4033/403 

Birch wood trays 
Castle

Size 27x20cm
Item No. BJ2720/420 

Birch wood trays 
Castle

Size 43x33cm
Item No. BJ4333/420 

Birch wood trays 
Welcome

Size 27x20cm
Item No. BJ2720/430 

Birch wood trays
Welcome

Size 43x33cm
Item No. BJ4333/430 
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Birch wood trays 
Love Couple
Size Ø31cm

Item No. BJ0031/415 

Birch wood trays 
Love Couple
Size Ø39cm

Item No. BJ0039/415 

Birch wood trays
La Bella 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. BJ0031/417 

Birch wood trays
La Bella 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. BJ0039/417 

Apron
Love Couple
Size 85x65cm

Item No. BJ8565/415 

Apron
La Bella 

Size 85x65cm
Item No. BJ8565/417 

Tea towel 
100% cotton
Love Couple
Size 47x65cm

Item No. BJ4765/415 

Tea towel 
100% cotton

La Bella 
Size 47x65cm

Item No. BJ4765/417 
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Birch wood trays 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size Ø46cm
Item No. BJ0046/410 

Cutting board 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size 23x35cm
Item No. BJ2335/410 

Coasters 4 pcs 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size Ø11cm x 4
Item No. BJ0011/410 

Birch wood tray 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size 47x38cm
Item No. BJ4738/410 

Birch wood trays 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. BJ2720/410 

Cushion cover 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size 46x46cm
Item No. BJ4646/410 

Birch wood trays 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. BJ0039/410 

Birch wood trays 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size Ø31cm
Item No. BJ0031/410 

Placemat/cork back 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size 29x21cm
Item No. BJ2921/410 

Tablemat/cork back 
Stockholm in my Heart 

Size 38x29cm
Item No. BJ3829/410 
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Birch wood trays 
Good Life

Size Ø39cm
Item No. BJ0039/407 

Birch wood trays 
Good Life

Size 32x32cm
Item No. BJ3232/407 

Coasters 4 pcs
Good Life

Size Ø11cm x 4
Item No. BJ0011/407 

Birch wood trays 
Summer Party
Size 27x20cm

Item No. BJ2720/403 

Birch wood trays 
Summer Party
Size 43x33cm

Item No. BJ4333/403 

Placemat/cork back 
Summer Party
Size 29x21cm

Item No. BJ2921/403 

Tablemat/cork back 
Summer Party
Size 38x29cm

Item No. BJ3829/403 

Birch wood trays 
Celebration
Size Ø46cm

Item No. BJ0046/406 

Cutting board 
Celebration

Size 23x35cm
Item No. BJ2335/406 

Coasters 4 pcs 
Celebration

Size Ø11cm x 4
Item No. BJ0011/406 

Birch wood trays 
Celebration
Size Ø31cm

Item No. BJ0031/406 

Birch wood trays 
Celebration
Size Ø39cm

Item No. BJ0039/406 
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Cutting board
My Day Off

Size 23x35cm
Item No.BJ2335/401 

Birch wood trays 
My Day Off

Size 27x20cm
Item No. BJ2720/401 

Birch wood trays
My Day Off

Size 43x33cm
Item No. BJ4333/401 

Coasters 4 pcs
My Day Off

Size Ø11cm x 4
Item No. BJ0011/401 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Day

Size 27x20cm
Item No. BJ2720/408 

Birch wood trays 
Happy Day

Size 43x33cm
Item No. BJ4333/408 

Placemat/cork back 
Happy Day

Size 29x21cm
Item No. BJ2921/408 

Tablemat/cork back 
Happy Day

Size 38x29cm
Item No. BJ3829/408 

Placemat/cork back 
My Day Off

Size 29x21cm
Item No. BJ2921/401 

Tablemat/cork back 
My Day Off

Size 38x29cm
Item No. BJ3829/401 



Jerry Roupe (1919-2005)
Jerry Roupe was an incredibly talented artist with a huge portfolio. She was born in Stockholm in 1919, one year after the end 
of the First World War. She loved the city all her life. The years after the war in Sweden brought hard times for the city folk 
with rationing, lack of food, and unemployment. One had to be somewhat of an inventor to survive the every day life. Jerry 
learned early on to view life’s obstaclesas problems to be solved instead of impossible challenges. When Jerry was an adole-
scent she already knew that she wanted to “create pictures.” She was also very athletic, and some of her favorite
sports that she excelled in were gymnastics, swimming, paddling, throwing the javelin and especially cross country skiing. But 
creating art was her main passion.

In the late 1950’s and beginning of the 1960’s a new idea started to develop. Printed textiles in many different colors and 
varieties. Flowers and leaves and fun creatures/figures printed onto tablecloths, curtains,
wall hangings and runners were all filled with humor and warmth. In1960 Jerry created the wall hanging “Tomteparaden” 
(Santa Parade), which turned out to be a huge success.
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Birch wood trays 
Santa With Accordion 

Size 32x15cm
Item No. JR3215/113 

Birch wood trays 
Santa With Accordion 

Size 50x22cm
Item No. JR5022/113 

Birch wood trays 
Santa With Accordion 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. JR2720/113 

Coasters 4 pcs
Santa Parade

Size Ø11cm x 4
Item No. JR0011/101 

Birch wood trays 
Santa Parade
Size 27x20cm

Item No. JR2720/101 

Birch wood trays 
Santa Parade
Size Ø31cm

Item No. JR0031/101 

Birch wood trays 
Santa Parade
Size 32x15cm

Item No. JR3215/101 

Birch wood trays 
Santa Parade
Size 50x22cm

Item No. JR5022/101 

Birch wood trays 
Santa Train

Size 32x15cm
Item No. JR2720/105 

Birch wood trays 
Santa Parade
Size 43x22cm

Item No. JR4322/105 

Coaster/cork back 
Santa Train

Size 10x10cm
Item No. JR1010/105 



Johan Persson

Johan Persson, born 1950, works full time as an artist since 1976, Johan lives on the Swedish island of Öland since 2010. 
Johan mainly paints landscape, city motifs and birds but also portraits, preferably in watercolor.

He has illustrated a number of books, painted historical murals at museums, designed stamps, painted official portraits and 
held a number of exhibitions.

He takes the motifs from the Swedish island of Öland villages, the rocky beaches on the eastern side of Öland and from 
Kalmar and its surroundings, also from the capital of Sweden, Stockholm.
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Birch wood trays 
Stranden vid Törneby 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. JP2720/785 

Birch wood trays 
Solnedgång Stora Rör 

Size 27x20cm
Item No. JP2720/780 

Birch wood trays 
Wannborg

Size 43x33cm
Item No. JP4333/790 

Birch wood trays 
Långe Erik

Size 27x20cm
Item No. JP2720/505 

Birch wood trays 
Solrosfält

Size 43x33cm
Item No. JP4333/520 

Birch wood trays 
Kalmar Slott

Size 27x20cm
Item No. JP2720/500 

Birch wood trays 
Kalmar Slott

Size 36x28cm
Item No. JP3628/515 

Birch wood trays 
Gamla Stan

Size 32x15cm
Item No. JP3215/510 

Birch wood trays 
Byxelkrok

Size 32x15cm
Item No. JP3215/710 

Birch wood trays 
Strandpipare
Size Ø31cm

Item No. JP0031/725 

Birch wood trays 
Ölandsby

Size 27x20cm
Item No. JP2720/705 

Birch wood trays 
Haget

Size Ø31cm
Item No. JP0031/730 

Birch wood trays 
Vannborga

Size 32x15cm 
Item No. JP3215/715 

Birch wood trays
Får

Size 36x28cm
Item No. JP3628/720 
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Birch wood trays 
Bruddesta

Size 32x15cm
Item No. JP3215/625 

Birch wood trays 
Skeppsbron

Size 27x20cm
Item No. JP2720/605 

Birch wood trays 
Solnedgång Kalmarsund 

Size Ø39cm
Item No. JP0039/640 

Birch wood trays 
Sädesälor

Size 32x15cm
Item No. JP3215/620 

Birch wood trays 
Lövsångare

Size 43x33cm
Item No. JP4333/635 

Birch wood trays 
Rödstjärt

Size 43x33cm
Item No. JP4333/630 0

4 pc Birch wood coaster 
Fjärilar

Size Ø11cm
Item No. JP0011/740 

4 pc Birch wood coaster 
Bird mixed

Size Ø11cm
Item No. JP0011/645 

Placemat/cork back 
Rödstjärt

Size 24x24cm
Item No. JP2424/745 

Placemat/cork back 
Kattunge

Size 24x24cm
Item No. JP2424/794 

Placemat/cork back 
Blåmes

Size 24x24cm
Item No. JP2424/792 



TRAY STAN
D

Tray stand / black 
Double tray stand

For Ø46cm and 39cm tray 
Height 53cm

Item No. BLACK4639

Tray stand / black 
Double tray stand

For Ø65cm and 46cm tray 
Height 53cm

Item No. BLACK6546 

Tray stand / white 
Double tray stand

For Ø46cm and 39cm tray 
Height 53cm

Item No. WHITE4639 

Tray stand / white 
Double tray stand

For Ø65cm and 46cm tray 
Height 53cm

Item No. WHITE6546 

Tray stand / white 
Single tray stand
For Ø65cm tray 

Height 53cm
Item No. WHITE6500 

Tray stand / white 
Single tray stand
For Ø39cm tray 

Height 53cm
Item No. WHITE3900 

Tray stand / white 
Single tray stand
For Ø46cm tray 

Height 53cm
Item No. WHITE4600 

Tray stand / black 
Single tray stand
For Ø46cm tray 

Height 53cm
Item No. BLACK4600 

Tray stand / black 
Single tray stand
For Ø39cm tray 

Height 53cm
Item No. BLACK3900 

Tray stand / black 
Single tray stand
For Ø65cm tray 

Height 53cm
Item No. BLACK6500 



Jamida AB, Industrigatan 18, 386 32 Färjestaden, Sweden
+46 (0)485 300 45 - info@jamidaofsweden.com - www.jamidaofsweden.com

Stay connected!
For latest products and updates from Jamida

#jamidaofsweden

Terms and conditions

New customers on a pro forma basis
Minimum order € 300 (shipping cost €30)
No shipping costs on orders above € 900 throughout EC/EU 
Delivery to other countries will be charged at cost


	Tom sida

